Admission Procedure: 
❖  Collect Admission Form & Deposit slip from the Department (Asst. Admin Officer A. K. M. Jubair Kamal -

01710777111, Computer Operator Md. Jahangir Alam - 01719-087235, Computer Operator Bashir Ali - 01798-626262).  

❖ Complete payment BDT 13,630.00 (Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Taka only) through T-cash/ 

Trust Bank within 25 January 2026.  

❖ Finally, students will Collect Admission Form from F&B Program Office for completion of the admission 

process within 25 January 2026.  

❖   Admission period: 11 January 2026 – 25 January 2026